
Winterlinge-Rangliste 2015
Plz Spieler/in Sieg Pkt. St. Plz Spieler/in Sieg Pkt. St.

1. Perrey, Wolfgang 3 + 29 1 27. Klinge, Rudi 1 + 6 1
2. Lange, Hans-Dieter 3 + 23 1 28. Bergmann, Thomas 1 + 2 1
3. Anders, Hartmut 3 + 16 1 29. Weiden, Kalle 1 - 1 1
4. Fischer, Alina 3 + 13 1 30. Nitsche, Dirk 1 - 2 1
5. Osterhus, Bernd 3 + 10 1 31. König, Siggi 1 - 3 1
6. Winkler, Jürgen 3 + 8 1 31. Oucherif, Cherif 1 - 3 1
7. Bäcker, Winfried 2 + 20 1 31. Reinecke, Sylivia 1 - 3 1
7. Mügge, Jan 2 + 20 1 34. Heise, Robert 1 - 5 1
9. Homann, Manfred 2 + 15 1 35. Kulf, Ilse 1 - 6 1

10. Milde, Horst 2 + 14 1 35. Lalla, Bernd 1 - 6 1
11. Kaufmann, Moni 2 + 13 1 37. Lysk, Horst 1 - 7 1
11. Sell, Wilfried 2 + 13 1 38. Zakalowski, Frank 1 - 8 1
11. Sterz, Walter 2 + 13 1 39. König, Ernst-August 1 - 9 1
14. Jentsch, Leon 2 + 10 1 39. Sander, Joachim 1 - 9 1
15. Czarnecki, Werner 2 + 9 1 41. Borchers, Dieter 1 - 12 1
15. Rathe, Daniel 2 + 9 1 42. Hammouti, Bekkai 1 - 13 1
15. Santangelo, Achile 2 + 9 1 42. Thol, Michael 1 - 13 1
18. Borchers, Inge 2 + 8 1 44. Kletter, Michael 1 - 15 1
19. Berg, Michael 2 + 7 1 44. Langhorst, Iris 1 - 15 1
19. Konze, Peter 2 + 7 1 46. Miede, Jutta 1 - 17 1
21. Göllinger, Torsten 2 + 5 1 47. Fischer, Wolfgang 1 - 19 1
22. Köpp, Helga 2 + 4 1 48. Laveau, Christoph 0 - 14 1
23. Lalla, Anette 2 + 3 1 49. Ross, Gerhard 0 - 19 1
24. Buckschat, Ernst 2 - 2 1 50. Oucherif, Marita 0 - 20 1
24. Jördens, Michael 2 - 2 1 51. Strömert, Peter 0 - 22 1
26. Lang, Walter 1 + 9 1

Stand vom 01.10.1. Spieltag



Winterlinge-Tageswertung (01.10.15)
Plz Spieler/in Sieg Pkt. Plz Spieler/in Sieg Pkt.

1. Perrey, Wolfgang 3 + 29 27. Klinge, Rudi 1 + 6
2. Lange, Hans-Dieter 3 + 23 28. Bergmann, Thomas 1 + 2
3. Anders, Hartmut 3 + 16 29. Weiden, Kalle 1 - 1
4. Fischer, Alina 3 + 13 30. Nitsche, Dirk 1 - 2
5. Osterhus, Bernd 3 + 10 31. König, Siggi 1 - 3
6. Winkler, Jürgen 3 + 8 31. Oucherif, Cherif 1 - 3
7. Bäcker, Winfried 2 + 20 31. Reinecke, Sylivia 1 - 3
7. Mügge, Jan 2 + 20 34. Heise, Robert 1 - 5
9. Homann, Manfred 2 + 15 35. Kulf, Ilse 1 - 6

10. Milde, Horst 2 + 14 35. Lalla, Bernd 1 - 6
11. Kaufmann, Moni 2 + 13 37. Lysk, Horst 1 - 7
11. Sell, Wilfried 2 + 13 38. Zakalowski, Frank 1 - 8
11. Sterz, Walter 2 + 13 39. König, Ernst-August 1 - 9
14. Jentsch, Leon 2 + 10 39. Sander, Joachim 1 - 9
15. Czarnecki, Werner 2 + 9 41. Borchers, Dieter 1 - 12
15. Rathe, Daniel 2 + 9 42. Hammouti, Bekkai 1 - 13
15. Santangelo, Achile 2 + 9 42. Thol, Michael 1 - 13
18. Borchers, Inge 2 + 8 44. Kletter, Michael 1 - 15
19. Berg, Michael 2 + 7 44. Langhorst, Iris 1 - 15
19. Konze, Peter 2 + 7 46. Miede, Jutta 1 - 17
21. Göllinger, Torsten 2 + 5 47. Fischer, Wolfgang 1 - 19
22. Köpp, Helga 2 + 4 48. Laveau, Christoph 0 - 14
23. Lalla, Anette 2 + 3 49. Ross, Gerhard 0 - 19
24. Buckschat, Ernst 2 - 2 50. Oucherif, Marita 0 - 20
24. Jördens, Michael 2 - 2 51. Strömert, Peter 0 - 22
26. Lang, Walter 1 + 9

1. Spieltag


